
IP 
56

IK 
10

LED

10 W

926 lm

93 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

14%

10 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Floor recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 9.45 in

Diameter: 12.01 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 10 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 56

IK: 10

Product data sheet
DEKALED G5 BOL.FITTING 10W/830 926LM C2
5709522023621
SOLAR

DeKaLED G5 Bol.fitting 10W/830 926Lm C2 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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